
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

20 
98 

111 
5 

70* 
186 

63 

Name 

Gary Perser 
Diego Iturbe 
Piers Gormly 
Thaddeus Hasse 
Seth Higgins 
Lou Marchant 
Gerald Black 

Class 

T-2 

VA 

DSR 

T-2 

FV 

VB 

VC 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1965 Ginetta G4 
1962 Austin Healey 3000 
1958 -- Purpose -b ui l t  / V  By e rs Specia l  
1962 Volkswagen Bug 
1969 Lynx B 
MG A 
1959 Morris Minor 

Color 

Red 
Black 
Green 
Blue 
White 
Green 
Red 

Best Tm 

2:25.908 
2:27.621 
2:28.906 
2:35.115 
2:37.582 
2:39.720 
2:41.038 

In Lap 

3 
4 
1 
3 
1 
4 
4 

City/State 

New Braunfels TX 
San Antonio TX 
Houston TX 
Dallas TX 
Lewisville TX 
Keller TX 
St Paul TX 

Group 

4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(20) Gary Perser 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(98) Diego Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(111) Piers Gormly 
1 
2 

 

(5) Thaddeus Hasse 
1 
2 
3 

 

(70*) Seth Higgins 
1 

 

(186) Lou Marchant 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(63) Gerald Black 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:31.671 
2:27.570 
2:25.908 
2:28.381 

2:35.563 
2:28.265 
2:28.455 
2:27.621 

2:28.906 
2:32.751 

2:39.065 
2:35.648 
2:35.115 

2:37.582 

2:41.585 
2:41.323 
2:40.528 
2:39.720 

2:41.602 
2:44.449 
2:41.305 
2:41.038 

Diff 

+5.763 
+1.662 

+2.473 

+7.942 
+0.644 
+0.834 

+3.845 

+3.950 
+0.533 

+1.865 
+1.603 
+0.808 

+0.564 
+3.411 
+0.267 

Time of Day 

15:32:41.611 
15:35:09.181 
15:37:35.089 
15:40:03.470 

15:32:44.141 
15:35:12.406 
15:37:40.861 
15:40:08.482 

15:32:37.626 
15:35:10.377 

15:33:00.776 
15:35:36.424 
15:38:11.539 

15:41:23.734 

15:32:47.777 
15:35:29.100 
15:38:09.628 
15:40:49.348 

15:33:02.528 
15:35:46.977 
15:38:28.282 
15:41:09.320 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Lou Marchant (186) 

2 Diego Iturbe (98) 

3 Piers Gormly (111) 

4 Gary Perser (20) 

5 Gerald Black (63) 

6 Thaddeus Hasse (5) 

7 Seth Higgins (70*) 
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Lapchart
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